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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Doug Blex

Filing Report Address: 3131 CR 2600

Address2;

City: Independence Zip; 67301 County: Montgomery

Home Phone: (620) 289-4663 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 12

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 j TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 I CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 | TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

j 5 j CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD
6 jlN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$10,494.65

$9,300.00

$19,794.65

$6,554.71

$13,239.94

$0.00

2700.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 7:19:14 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Barbara Brown
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Doug Blex

Date

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/19/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Kansas Hospital Assn
215SE8thAve
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Beer Wholesalers
Assoc PAC
100SE9thStelOO
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Pharmacists Assn
PAC
1020SWFairlawnRd
Topeka KS 66604

Kansas Optometric PAC
632SWVanBurenSt
StelOO
Topeka KS 66603

Vertex Pharmaceuticals
PAC
50 Northern Ave
Boston MA 2210

Ash Grove Cement Co

PO Box 25900
Overland Park KS 66225

BlueCross BlueShield of
ECansas
1133 SWTopeka Blvd
Topeka KS 66629

Kansas Wine & Spirits
Wholesalers PAC
212 SW 8th Ste 202
Topeka KS 66603

Union Pacific Railroad
Company
800 SW Jackson
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Dental PAC
5200 SW Huntoon St
Topeka KS 66604

A.tmos Energy Corp PAC
5430 LBJ Freeway ste 160

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amount

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$200.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00



10/12/24

10/12/24

10/12/24

10/12/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/29/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/25/24

09/20/24

08/30/24

08/30/24

Dallas TX 75240

Kansas Chamber of
Commerce PAC

835 SWTopeka Blvd
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Contractors Assoc.

PAC
800 SW Jackson
Topeka KS 66612

Delta Dental of Kansas

PO Box 789769
Wichita KS 67278

Cowley County Republican
Central Committee
20305 141st Rd
Winfield KS 67156

Kansas Automobile Dealers
PAC
731 S Kansas Ave

Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Bankers Assoc PAC

PO Box 4407
Topeka KS 66604

Kansas City Regional
Assoc of Realtors PAC

111500verbrookRdSte
100
Leawood KS 66211

Butler National Corp
1 Aero Plaza

New Century KS 66031

Kansas Independent

Pharmacy PAC
3512SWFairlawnRdSte.
300
Topeka KS 66614

Kansas Committee for

Rural Electrification
PO Box 790
Meade KS 67864

Kansas Advanced Practice
Nurses PAC

800 SW Jackson, Ste 1005
Topeka KS 66611

Kansas Realtors PAC
3644 SW Burlingame Rd
Topeka KS 66611

K-ay Sanders
1634 CR 2700
Caney KS 67333

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check Retired

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$300.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$50.00



07/31/24

07/31/24

07/29/24

Delta Dental of Kansas
PO Box 789769
Wichita KS 67278

Kansas Farm Bureau PAC
2627 KFB Plaza
Manhattan KS 66502

Kansas City Regional

Assoc of Realtors PAC
111500verbrookRdSte
100
Leawood KS 66211

Check

Check

Check

$500.00

$250.001

$500.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$9300.00

$0
$0
$0

$9300.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Doug Blex

Date

10/25/24

10/01/24

09/16/24

09/15/24

09/15/24

09/13/24

09/13/24

08/30/24

08/07/24

07/26/24

Name and Address

KGGF Radio
306 W 8th St
Coffeyville KS 67337

KGGF Radio
306 W 8th St
Coffeyville KS 67337

Doug Blex
3131CR 2600
Independence KS 67321

Cowley County Republican Central
Committee
20305 141st Rd
Winfield KS 67156

Cedaryale/Dexter Trap Team
C/0 torn Sweaney

301 Maple Rd
Cedarvale KS 67024

Kansas Secretary of State
120 SW 10th Ave
Topeka KS 66612

State of Kansas
SW 8th
Topeka KS 66612

Cedarvale Labor Day Assn
PO Box 53
Cedarvale KS 67024

Prairie Star Newspaper
202 W 4th
Caney KS 67333

ECGGF Radio
506 W 8th St
Coffeyville KS 67337

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Radio/TV Radio adv

Radio/TV Radio adv

Mileage 4800 Miles .60 mile

Newspaper Ads Sponsorship ad

Newspaper Ads Sponsorship Ad

Miscellaneous Flags for Veterans for

Montgomery County

Supplies replace id badge

Newspaper Ads Sponsorship Ad

Subscription

Radio/TV Campaign Ad

Amount

$642.42

$765.00

$2,880.00

$300.00

$500.00

$308.37

$12.75

$250.00

$52.001

$488.48!



07/26/24

07/26/24

Walmart
121 Peter Pan Rd
Independence KS 67301

Montgomery County Republicans
PO Box 129
Independence KS 67301

Miscellaneous Parade candy

Miscellaneous Sponsor for Legislative

fomm

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$105.691

$250.00

$6554.71

$0
$6554.71
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Doug Blex

Date

04/18/18

10/25/16

06/28/16

Name and Address

Pauline Store

5826 SWTopeka Blvd
Topeka KS 66619

Doug Blex
3131 CR 2600
Independence KS 67301

Doug Blex
3131CR 2600
Independence KS 67301

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Loan from candidate for
donation of flag to Caney

Library

Loan for Mileage 4500 miles
.50 mile

loan from candidate for

campaign supplies

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of
Period

$50.00

$2,250.00

$400.00

$2,700.00
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