#### Print this form or Go Back



#### **Campaign Finance Receipts** & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Doug Blex Filing Report Address: 3131 CR 2600

Address2:

City: Independence Zip: 67301 County: Montgomery

Home Phone: (620) 289-4663 Business Phone: Office Sought: State Representative District: 12

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$10,494.65
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$9,300.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$19,794.65
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$6,554.71
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$13,239.94
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	2700.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 7:19:14 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Barbara Brown

### **SCHEDULE A**

# CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Doug Blex

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/24/24	Kansas Hospital Assn 215 SE 8th Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250.00
10/24/24	Kansas Beer Wholesalers Assoc PAC 100 SE 9th Ste 100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
10/24/24	Kansas Pharmacists Assn PAC 1020 SW Fairlawn Rd Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$500.00
10/24/24	Kansas Optometric PAC 632 SW Van Buren St Ste100 Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$500.00
10/24/24	Vertex Pharmaceuticals PAC 50 Northern Ave Boston MA 2210	Check		\$250.00
10/24/24	Ash Grove Cement Co PO Box 25900 Overland Park KS 66225	Check		\$250.00
10/24/24	BlueCross BlueShield of Kansas 1133 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66629	Check		\$500.00
10/19/24	Kansas Wine & Spirits Wholesalers PAC 212 SW 8th Ste 202 Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$200.00
10/16/24	Union Pacific Railroad Company 800 SW Jackson Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
10/16/24	Kansas Dental PAC 5200 SW Huntoon St Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$250.00
10/16/24	Atmos Energy Corp PAC 5430 LBJ Freeway ste 160	Check		\$250.00

08/30/24	Kay Sanders 1634 CR 2700 Caney KS 67333	Check	Retired	\$50.00
08/30/24	Kansas Realtors PAC 3644 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka KS 66611	Check		\$500.00
09/20/24	Kansas Advanced Practice Nurses PAC 800 SW Jackson, Ste 1005 Topeka KS 66611	Check		\$250.00
09/25/24	Kansas Committee for Rural Electrification PO Box 790 Meade KS 67864	Check		\$250.00
09/27/24	Kansas Independent Pharmacy PAC 3512 SW Fairlawn Rd Ste. 300 Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$250.00
09/27/24	Butler National Corp 1 Aero Plaza New Century KS 66031	Check		\$250.00
09/29/24	Kansas City Regional Assoc of Realtors PAC 11150 Overbrook Rd Ste 100 Leawood KS 66211	Check		\$300.00
10/01/24	Kansas Bankers Assoc PAC PO Box 4407 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$250.00
10/01/24	Kansas Automobile Dealers PAC 731 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250.00
10/12/24	Cowley County Republican Central Committee 20305 141st Rd Winfield KS 67156	Check		\$250.00
10/12/24	Delta Dental of Kansas PO Box 789769 Wichita KS 67278	Check		\$500.00
10/12/24	Kansas Contractors Assoc. PAC 800 SW Jackson Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
10/12/24	Kansas Chamber of Commerce PAC 835 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
	Dallas TX 75240			¥

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD		\$9300.00	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known		\$0	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)		\$0	
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)		\$0	
Total Itemized Receipts for Period		\$9300.00	
07/29/24	Kansas City Regional Assoc of Realtors PAC 11150 Overbrook Rd Ste 100 Leawood KS 66211	Check	\$500.00
07/31/24	Kansas Farm Bureau PAC 2627 KFB Plaza Manhattan KS 66502	Check	\$250.00
07/31/24	Delta Dental of Kansas PO Box 789769 Wichita KS 67278	Check	\$500.00

### SCHEDULE C

# EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Doug Blex

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/25/24	KGGF Radio 306 W 8th St Coffeyville KS 67337	Radio/TV Radio adv	\$642.42
10/01/24	KGGF Radio 306 W 8th St Coffeyville KS 67337	Radio/TV Radio adv	\$765.00
09/16/24	Doug Blex 3131 CR 2600 Independence KS 67321	Mileage 4800 Miles .60 mile	\$2,880.00
09/15/24	Cowley County Republican Central Committee 20305 141st Rd Winfield KS 67156	Newspaper Ads Sponsorship ad	\$300.00
09/15/24	Cedarvale/Dexter Trap Team C/O tom Sweaney 301 Maple Rd Cedarvale KS 67024	Newspaper Ads Sponsorship Ad	\$500.00
09/13/24	Kansas Secretary of State 120 SW 10th Ave Topeka KS 66612	Miscellaneous Flags for Veterans for Montgomery County	\$308.37
09/13/24	State of Kansas SW 8th Topeka KS 66612	Supplies replace id badge	\$12.75
08/30/24	Cedarvale Labor Day Assn PO Box 53 Cedarvale KS 67024	Newspaper Ads Sponsorship Ad	\$250.00
08/07/24	Prairie Star Newspaper 202 W 4th Caney KS 67333	Subscription	\$52.00
07/26/24	KGGF Radio 306 W 8th St Coffeyville KS 67337	Radio/TV Campaign Ad	\$488.48

07/26/24	Walmart 121 Peter Pan Rd Independence KS 67301	Miscellaneous Parade candy	\$105.69
07/26/24	Montgomery County Republicans PO Box 129 Independence KS 67301	Miscellaneous Sponsor for Legislative forum	\$250.00
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period		\$6554.71	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD		\$6554.71	

### **SCHEDULE D**

### OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Doug Blex

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
04/18/18	Pauline Store 5826 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66619	Loan from candidate for donation of flag to Caney Library	\$50.00
10/25/16	Doug Blex 3131 CR 2600 Independence KS 67301	Loan for Mileage 4500 miles .50 mile	\$2,250.00
06/28/16	Doug Blex 3131 CR 2600 Independence KS 67301	loan from candidate for campaign supplies	\$400.00
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS			\$2,700.00